National Championships Canada MJ - Road Race
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procyclingstats.com

29/06/2025 | 115km |
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DELISLE Nicolas

LAMOTHE Hubert

TILLI Gabriel

DUFRESNE Fabrice

DANIELS Robin

BROUILLARD Cédric

LAJOIE Arnaud

BOURASSA Maxime

CAN20080509
CAN20070522
CAN20070514
CAN20081127
CAN20071027
CAN20071201
CAN20070531
CAN20070614
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BERGERON Antoine
RIGBY Monty

MORIN Ben

ZIKOVITZ Evan

HENRI Edouard
COUTURE jeremie—
WOJCIECHOWSKI Maxim

CAN20070703
CAN20070921
CAN20070827
CAN20070303
CAN20080719
CAN20070629
CAN20070906



